R () B3— Fno.151 FElEHEKERERR

FEERRBHBAERERT (1999-20215)

ESE ]

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

ﬂllbll
—+

A

010101

010102
KEER

010103
RER
FRE

mEsE

010104
TADZN
LEs
Pk

010105
PeES

010106

(B
ZR
<) &
P S

010109
Z Dt
DEHR




010201
BRE

010202
USLEES

010203
RS

010204
REaE
EES

010209
Z Dt
D
Ix

0102
T
¥

010301
AKT
BRE
ES

010309
Z0ft

010402
SR
PoES

010409
Z0ft

13




P S

0104

15

010501
AER
B85E

E S

010502
EA=t
KRER

P

010503
EER
P S

010509
Z Dt

0105
=
#HR
i

010601
YAV,
RS i

010609
Z 0t
DI
7.

HE - HE




10

010701
ENRIZE

010702
BAX

010709
Z 0ft
=]
R - 8
B

0107
ENR -
A

010801
i -

Bt
$TH
TELY

P

010802
=z
ES

010803




TSR
Fvo

12

99

70

010808
ER
S

010809
fLemm
SETS
%

010899
Z Dt

DILF

I%

15

0108
t# T
E S

21

19

15 |9

14 |6

1

10

10 |6

11 |9

13

198

010901
A
kR
cTEEY
s

010902
A

PEE S

010903
Fbid
% -

12




b
i
W

BHER

010905
Z Dt
DEE

010909
Z Dt

20

44

ERES

20

011002
FERUES

57

011009
Z Dt
DX
E S

19

0110
E2SHES

1

96

011101
FEERE
[BE
e E
HER

12

011102
FESkE
=220
ES

27




011109
Z 0ft
DIEEK
ERH
PeE S

31

0111

10

70

18

011202
kLE
BER

10

13

10

121

011203
&R7
LA

100

16

146

116

94

141

114

105

86

81

76

89

94

66

89

65

54

65

69

74

62

1,686

164

134

110

153

130

128

101

88

92

108

105

73

104

79

62

74

79

83

74

1,941

176

133

142

133

106

133

96

116

122

110

83

75

95

78

75

86

76

50

79

1,964




ELET
e

011302
HER
s

BHER

31

011303
HFH
- L
VA
PoES

50

011304
B3t -

28

22

23

19

22

12

14

13

22

10

1

1

1

261

211

162

174

163

133

151

109

134

138

142

96

86

106

91

82

99

90

56

89

2,312

011401
BEX

26

011402
BER

36

011403
EFH

38




10

101

10

16

13

14

1

1

1

16

12

13

15

201

011501
PhES

26

011502
BE)
[
RS

39

43

36

43

40

26

19

27

19

28

19

19

17

15

16

16

12

20

22

476

15

011509
Z Oftt
DEHX
PR
FRE
E S

10

1

125

0115

X
EIres
BER

57

57

46

51

52

33

26

32

22

35

25

28

24

26

22

24

20

30

32

642

011601

011602
HR%E

011603
KBS

011609
Z Dty




KA
R =K
B

0116

AR
ZSEE 3

011701
BEhE
Bimx

15

011702
e
EES

50

011703
71)—
=5

ES

011704
feiEc
e

011709
Z 0ft
DEGE
®-z
Dt

76

0117
Z Dt
DEGE
E

13

10

10

141

01 8xE
¥

505

413

380

420

350

363

275

290

292

322

263

224

276

231

202

240

217

213

225

5,701

020101
—ia
RSLEE

020109
Z Dty

DAEK

EIES




020201
wa%

020202
BOFIER
LVES

020209
Z Dt
(=]
FRENEE

0202
R
S ES

020301
SR
ES

020302
BHE
IS

020309
Z0ft
DL
—-Z0
ft

0203
Z Dty
DL

02 fii%

030101
KA
e
BT
EE

030102
S
IV
IE%




030103
Tk
ERT
E+

030104
HEE
ERE
TE¥

030105
BRE
RIE
ES

030106
EERE
RIE
E S

030107
L
AISE
E 3

030108
PR T
E = 3

030109
g
BEtA
T=%

030110
£k
ETE
E

030111
BB
FIE
E S

030199
Z Dt
DX
ITEx

10




0301
EART
£ S

27

030201

%E -
Ergz

22

20

030209

Z At
DER
IEX

19

0302
BRT
£

68

030301

BRUE
(e
ES

030302

19

030309

Z At
DEK
x-%
DAt

1




0303
Z DAt
DEHR

34

03 2%
ES

13

13

129

040101
#E -
LIBEES

040102
KIEHE

040103
fnzesk

0401

5y -
Bl -
KiE -
HIEEES

040201
A%
—-
2y
-

040202
INRE

040209
Z0fth
D&
&St
S

0402
PEEI

®
i
e

ES

040301
—E
e 8
HEX
ES




040302
HEE
tnEEh
BER
ES

040303
ez
EEIES
EXR

040309
Z At
DEE
SE
XK

0403
ERE
g
E S

040409
Z At
DiEH
iR
—-Z0
fth

0404
Z Dt
D&
Lr3GES

04 B
FSGES

1

050101
ErE
AR
E S

0501
LS
(LN
ES

050201




060201
Atk
HE

060209
Z Dt
D

0602
L7 €S

06 E#F
ES

070101
BEX

0701
BEX

070201
E

070209
Z it
DIKFE




Cw>
Er il
FEE

080109
Z0ft
DENFE
ES

25

0801
EIERES

25

080201
&iEE
an/]\FE

ES

080202
EEIES
INFER

080203
X8 -
28 .
Cw>
28/)\58

ES

080204
iy SN
Pt S

080205




R

Mt
H

080209
Z Dt
DINFE

E S

20

0802
TR

24

080301
BEX

080302
E 8 3

0803
BEE
E S

080401
BEX

080409
Z0ft
DEE
—-Z0
ftt

0804
Z Dt
DEE

08 m

57

090101

090103
IREREE

090109
Z0ft
DR




ES

0901
RIS

090201
liZRES

090209
Z At
DL
®.
HoE
A

0902
L&
HoE
hE

09 &
TN
=E S

100101
PAETE
{E - EC
e

100102
AT

100109
Z0ft
DR
R

S

1001
ARE -

i ES

10 BR
[CTIC

IES

110101
BER

1101




\iaﬁzﬁ |

115815
¥

120101
BHEE
BB

120102
VA
o7

ES

120109
Z 0ft
DHEE
ZiEES

1201
#E -
(ZiEE S

N2 HE
iR 3

130101
Tk

130102
—g%

PR

130109
Z0ft
DER
REER

1301
4
[EES

130201
HEE
LS

1302
HEE
AR

130301
BIEE




130309
Z At
DIREE
(e
—Z0
ft

1303

Z DAt
DR
e

13 1R
LR

140101
lid:ES

1401
lid:ES

140201
—hEER
BIE

140209
Z Dt
DERE
I&

1402
EARIE

140301
)z
5

140302

izt

140309
Z0fth
DR
LEES S
—-Z0
ftt

1403




Z 0t
DER
IR

14 L
P

150101
EILA

150102
EESRBE
R
EES

150103
Z0fth
DEER
GBS
ES

150104
KEER

150105
LER

150109
ZDfth
DiFE
oA




170201
F 4 ES

170202
TR
= —
ERE

170209
Z Dt

15

1702
Z Dt
DEE

15

17 %0
iD=
E S

21

02E

527

424

395

433

363

385

287

298 (306

338 (267

241 |284 |244

210

249

227

222 (233

5,933

FERNEBECTKEREIRT (1999-202145)

ES

1999

2000(2001

2002|2003

20042005

2006

2007

2008

2009(2010(2011|{2012|[2013/[2014/2015(2016

2017

2018

2019(12020(2021

010101
AL
ARmE
PoES

010102
KERH
aSLER

010103
BT
RSN
s

010104
JADZNIN |

FRER




010105
EERELE
E S

010106
gt CB
HZRR
) &&
ES

010109

010201
BRE

010202
LSLEES

010203
RS

010204
REEE
E S

010209
Z DD
iz NS

0102
I

010301
NKTE
BEX

010309
Z DD
S
BIEX

0103
S mE

P




010401
G

010402
EIREGE

ES

010409
Z0H0
S RES
WRE

010502
ERER
BEuEX

010503
EERLE

0105 R
8 - %R
SR

010601
NIV -
HEELEZE

010602
AT &
BEXR

010609
ZDtD
INIVT .




#E - #EH0

0106 /¥
W7 -

HE - AN
Ta3hE

ES

010701
ENRIZR

010702
WA

010709
Z DftDd
ENRY - &
X

0107 E0
RS
%

010801
Emg-B
HLFT
£
PeEd

010802
fLerhe
Wi

010803
EXmi




010806
JL&m

010809
{LAER
BuER

010899
Z DftD
LI

0108 1t

FIX

010901
AV
CEY
PR

010902
AR -
GIESLES
PoES

010903

010904
it Ay
S

010905
Z DD
£ 3

010909
Z 0D




AR
i

0109 £
aRmR
PoES

011001
9 - ERE
ES

011002
tERUES

011009
Z Dfthd
BRI

0110 &
HHES

011101
LS 2l
iR - IE
HER

011102
SR
tZRUES

011109
Z DD
SR
BEX

0111 3k
BB
&

011201
HRE -
HinELE
E S

011202
RLER
PoE S

—_

011203
eE7L




ARmE
P S

011204
BHoEE

011209
Z DD
ER¥®
REX

19

0112&
ERmEE
PeES

25

011301
i (4
BihE
<) B
BT

26

011302
STE2RA
TEARBE

ES

011303
s
- L
e

011304
Fet - @
BB SLE

ES

011305
Z DD
KRB
RELGE
*

0113 #
tias S5
PeES

28

011401
BHR
PE




011402
B
S

011403
BT
A - iEfS
3z FED
mBbER

011409
Z DD
B
RESLE
E S

01148
S taS
BRER

011501
SRR

011502
BEhE -
Rt &R

011509
Z DD
X A
HEELE
ES

0115 &i
X AR
FRER

011601
BRX

011602
HAR%E




011603
KER

011609
xq241:10)
BR-H
R« KE
E 3

0116 &
ReH

R - ki
ES

011701
BEEE
(CES

011702
ISR
E S

011703
7U—=
VIR

011704
fel¥c sy
EHE

011709
Z DD
SEE—
Z Dt

0117 %
DitsDB
ER

01 &4&
E S

65

020101
—iRaR
/e S

020109
Z Dfthd
AR




0201 &/
IRELEE

020201
*ax

020202
EHFIEREX
ES

020209
ZOftD
TR
ES

0202 +
AEREE

020301
SR

020302
ahEL
ES

020309

Z Dt
HhE—Z
Dt

0203 =
DAt DI
ES

02 fii%

030101
KNOEE
P2
Is%

030102
b>xIV
BERTE
E S

030103
T k2
RIEX

030104
EREHE




ERIE
ES

030105
RRER
TE¥

030106
EERER
IE:%

030107
AR
TEX

030108
WIhTIE
E S

030109
Tt
TATE
E 3

030110
LTkiE
TEE

030111
ALEE
TE¥

030199
Z Dt
TARI=E
E S

0301 &
AT ER

030201
#%E - 8
vy
—hi&
REESE
IE%

030202
AERE




BETS
ES

030203
R
IEE

030209
Z DftD
BETS
E 3

0302 &
RIFEX

030301
BXUERE
T=%

030302
iaR S
RETE
ES

030309
Z DD
-
Z Dt

0303 %
Dbz

040101
E -
PEES

040102
KIEZHE

040103
LRES

0401 £
% -
.7J<
- iz

M Ml




040201
AY

v—- %
g—%

040202
INRE

040209
Z DfthD
EERIRE
EIXEE

0402 &
BRIeEE
XK

040301
—ARE
B#EE
e

040302
HEE
B#EE
xR

040303
SMmES
EhEEx

040409
Z 00
ERE
%20
ft

0404 Z
DthDE




ETRSGES

04 E#
TER

050101
BE L&Y
LIESES

0501 P
LEER
HSES

050201
—HEE
EXE

050202
LR
ES

050209
Z DfthDd
LR
E S

0502 %
BEXE

05 54
JEVEINES

060101

060201
A
ES

060209
Z Dt
E

0602 #£
ES

06 =tk
ES

070101




LY |

0701 &
R

070201
BE

070209
ZDfthd
IKEZE

0702 7K
R

080101
&iErm
EIERES

080102

?%I}
i

oo m

*Iﬁ 51'5 M 1
® o -
L




ES

080205
HEAREE
ES

080209
Z DD
UILE S

0802 /J»

=
Jo

080301
BEX

080302
E 8 3

0803 2
ESE

080401
BEX

080409
Z DD
[E i
Dt

0804 =
DftbDTE
ES

08 mE

090101
817 - 15
S

090102
GEZFER -
[ELRE]
ES

090103
RIRE

090109
Z DD
EaciE S

0901 &




EEES

090201

090209
Z Dt
IN=g

HoEh
E

0902 /i~
E.Ho

HThE

09 &

100101
BREIS
1% - Bcie
ES

100102
BREIEE

100109
Z DD
BRE - 8
e

1001 Bt
| - =B
ES

10 B
E - RE
ES

110101
EER

1101 &

120101
BEEH




‘%‘Fﬁ

120102
V7 hk
JIT¥

120109
Z DD
BEMR
E S

1201 %
B - iz

E S

NHE
[

130101
el

130102
—hRESHE
IZii

130109
Z DD
ERRE
E S

1301 E
RIRIESR

130201
o
i

1302
B
B

130301
BIEE

130309
Z DftD
REEEE
E-ZOD
ftt

1303 %
DtLDIR




R

13 1R
LR

140101
lid:E S

1401 fi
£

140201
—HREAR
&

140209
Z Dfthd
BRERE

1402 £x
RIS

140301
dILTi8

140302
RE - B
Eith

140309
Z DD
HERRE
£-z0
fth

1403 Z
DD
FIRRE

14 %
PSS

150101
EILx>
TFVR
ES

150102
EERPBER
RUEUBEES

150103




Z Dfthd
BRI
EES

150104
NFEE

150105
EEE

150109
ZOftD
AR &
BX

150178
1w LE

170101
g

1701 3%

170202
TRER0LEE
Y—ER
E S

170209
Z Dt

1702 %
DthDE
E S




17 D

fthDEE

0LEE |4 4 8 2 2 2 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 1 6 1 1 1 1 1
Hi# : https://anzeninfo.mhlw.go.jp/user/anzen/tok/anst00.htm (MHLW, Japan)

hefgECE () LI BRTKESEH (2012-20205)

B
Eid E5 5@
nEY
F |B|E|ERCXEEM ap) EIR
:l_
B a—F i
e
9
WAEIGAARREEFERLHALY Y7 FONVEY ZToTWe bk 25, SFMEEICEVIROLIEALY ¥ 7 FHIR 300
2012/[12||~ 11509 ||4
ADSYIRT - KL, WEBEOEREEE LT, ~
10
12
MEEITTEREBAVTMEETIEINI T 3EEE2To TV E T A, ASHORFITERBLTO EESNIhORN
2012/[12||~ 11209(7 [1~9
RITBEDV, RESEEATNTLSHEEEREL, FRIXTSEEHEEICIYET LT
13
9
WAEIZABDESBMIAEHOBICAY HXTOMEELE LTWVBEE. JIDEEEHNEHOESRZ 5/ L 30~
2012/[12||~ 115027
fed. BHADEET—TIVHAEEL. EiET—JIVIcEEAThETCLE, 49
10
12
wWEE L. TEREER L CEHESL T EEHOBROREUEMIE LTVl T3, BEO—SHEEATN, 10~
2013([12||~ 112097
; W8T LT, 29
1
WKEIT. NCHeBIcKYEZAORY FIROBEERITOTWEZ A, BREERD THMTU &FEENS6. 5
20
FODEELELS AN, WHREICL > THIRY .. b SRUE L THXEEDESICHEE Lz, BMUE3EH 10~
2013([12||~ 11301 ||4
BH. ZOS5E2@EHSAN. BMEEEL TV ARDRIL MMIFTRTHETL TV e, H. ITERICIERERLIFR 29
21
IF5hTV3h, KEREYUBFEACShTWEDL o,
10
#WAEIE, NCIEBEZROCTEREROEEIFIEEZTo>TWeE T A, BEL TW SR RIC L F B EEEAE 10~
2013(2 ||~ 113017
N WL, H. WEEIE. BEEROERRER YR THET SFEETo> TV . 29
1
WHEIE. AREREREFERLTNII20—-5— @&, EEN1. 54A—Mb, REH3I A—M) EEES
10
EhHEHS, HPT Y TO—>—DIFEEMET 2L EIFEEEIT o> TV e, ASHDER TIEEMBESE LT, 10~
2013([11||~ 113017
O—5—OHOEERICEET B HlcO—7 —O—8RICH Y [FHF TOIGEEDRIV MMEEBEHEEATN, O— 29
1
S—tébicEEEL. REFEHELTRT L.
5 1000
KB (@ 5. 5m) DF—JIVEICEELFNS VXY IA + (EEH3 t) AEREROT—TIVELSHN,
2013([10/|~ 11301||4 |~
EONTHEHLISHA. 6 mREIL., BECICWeiEET Y L—@8iaticigsel, 7 L—VEGEThET L,



https://anzeninfo.mhlw.go.jp/user/anzen/tok/anst00.htm

L | e || e
10|52 Ly MERICAEROSEHRERMI . MTNOT LELSSEH. SEFOSTIRE AL TEELTH
201411 |~ |[WEE;D LIz & T A, IMIHMDEERSE &HICEHTIRO—MOBANKRY, INTHoREEL SR L7 Hrneh (11301 1~9
1|0, ETHFERTORSEICHE LT,
s
orao| (D SEET RO THE R THY 17 (AT DT T3, EISONTHICHREEOM B | | 1o~
| ) BEEAEN, (RIS RSEERS N SRRLE. 2
s
20143 |~ |6 REBOBRIELE LTWE T3, REROBRICHRESTAEN, FRABZEAA, E L, 112007 [1~0
16
e
N CHBTERNOSEME (BX1845mm. BE30mm) £NTH, HERAOA SREHTONTHE 30~
ZM42;;$Tﬁﬁbfmk&:%\£EMIﬁﬁm%%Eﬁ£Lko el
I Dl rerm———
20141 |~ | F TR~ B> TN E T 5, BALTOREEAEN LT B0 LS RBERY MBS AE 12037 |
15/, ZOEE FHCE MBI EFAE AL, 2
| [t (L=2m. @2 0mm) omEEMTH. EELTCABHICERELTLES. ZORBTES
7 emien, REE B AR AT U LN, —AMRETHY. SEEEELIEENEL, NTT 30~
2™ o 1 RO A M > T, REICHT S Sh TN OERBIC B RS o e 25, AT | | |49
ClancosmssEE R Lk
- [dlgamTmonmmrEc s TRENES S BESREENL B, BHE2ET. REOREFLSET SHE
2016/(12|~|& L TW e, #EEMIEOETRAICH ZIRFERT 1 20FBENMENEZREL,. TEAITHXEDNKERIBEIREZ (11301 1~9
15|A1ET B, WHOTBEEBREDT L—LEOMTIEEENT:,
' elimrommmmmr  h—Rr @E753U. BE160031) FEERY RS TNTR, SE%Y
2016[11 |~ 1 £ BT AT T Brcth, BIEPRTOSIELHSS & L bT 5, HOBYIEYEELTNET =K (112027 |
1)) MCERABEAEN. ZORBICE Y BHH—EEEL, IEEOBINCERET 5, »
1s[mmeasmmic. whzEoms GE76. 3mm. BE2712mm) ERELTORESES. Frvs
20167 |~ [BOBEOBEITED S RY Ofctd. SRR EX— BT CHEERE LTt 112007 |
16| 5. BEHEEAFATET L, *
o
HERERLT, BEH2mOMEEE1 500 r pmTEES €. 2K VMBI TREERET BEREF> TV 50~
ZM66;:&:5\£%%%ﬁﬁﬁbstﬁﬁ%ﬁﬂbko Rl
o [emmrmmmicma L @1, 50 ERsEEanEEE2 R TRED v v+ EER L TRERER,
2016[3 |~ [ ¥ v & LicBio TORIEBEBA LICHE BTt BAERBTICEED vy + 80 EGF e TH, FEHME 303026 (1~
10| £ HEE L. WAEHRROTREEBof, 55, WBTHARR LI RRICIETNES, T L,
o [NcremEmBLT. —mMEEEOES @06, 3mm. BX215mm) ERELTORRISED. MTED
2016||1 |~ |#D/NVEY 2T BTcéb. TEBDAN—%2FFEEFOMIMICH > FR—N—EHLYLETTW LTS, FBXRKD— (11301 1o~
10/ L BEAEN, WG E AR ITERELLE, 2
- onmtemsmncasommomMT A>T EBIE, BELTURET vy 4B Y 1 5N T E RS T




30~

16L& D,

20175 |~ |Br-B02BROMCER BML, e, REHE. NTHERYATATEY . MIWHERETT ¥ v 2 (11509
1| pEEL T, ®
s
N CHRERDRERAR THRET. FTH-TEDT Y EMEROMNHROREICE L 4T THEL T LT
ZM89;v5\@Eﬂm&%ﬁin\@ELEEW(ﬁﬁ)ﬁwmm%uﬁﬁuto e (A e
6| TmicsucmEERLTO v T b @R TR EE 104055 L) OESEEEFSE. EELES ¥
20191 |~ |7 BRI By, T Ltb, SR, F vy S@0 v FAEELTH A, SELANG 13016 |
18|+ 7 MR LEDEY E—HBHNTULE, *
- amsems. maona @E. BEGS50 cmORMRTER7 2k g, ) ) EETBr0. NCHEE ERC
2020[10|~ [V #) ERVTEREMTAF>TVE TS, LFIBOEERSICSTATN, FHAEROAERYINIC & Y5 (11209 z~

8 : https://anzeninfo.mhlw.go.jp/anzen_pg/SIB_FND.aspx (5D HAE AT 1 )

Return to https://www.jisha.or.jp/international/topics/202206_02.html



https://anzeninfo.mhlw.go.jp/anzen_pg/SIB_FND.aspx
https://www.jisha.or.jp/international/topics/202206_02.html

	ローカルディスク
	file:////jishalan13/080技術部/国際セ/情報提供/安全衛生統計/2021英文/日本語/起因物小/pdf/2021j151CSA.html


